1899 PRESERVE
1899 PRESERVE DRIVE, OSHKOSH, WI, 54904-2302 Drive, OSHKOSH,
WI, 54904-2302

A rare beauty! 3BR, 2BA, free-standing condo in The Preserves at Sawyer

Creek comes with a 3 car garage! Open concept with high ceilings and * 3 baths
windows to enjoy wildlife and private backyard. Kitchen offers top of the line * Residential
appliances, quartz countertops, huge island, walk in panty perfect for your °

. . . Condominium,Residential
coffee bar. Primary suite with dual...

* Active
* 2103 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Balcony/Deck/Patio,Cable Above Grade Finished Area,
Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Kitchen sq ft: 1443

Island,One,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Tankless Water Heater,Vaulted
Ceiling,Water Softener-Rent,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 660 Tax Amount: 7810

Exclusions: Water softener is rented.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x14 Main
Bedroom 2 11x10 Main
Bedroom 3 12x10 Lower
Family Room 28x12 Lower
Kitchen 12x15 Main
Living Or Great Room 12x17 Main
Dining Room 12x11 Main
Unfinished 12x14 Lower
Other Room 6x5 Main
Other Room 2 7x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage - 3 Car,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
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Agent Full Name: Kim A Mueller Agent Email: muellerk@firstweber.com

Open House

* 04/27/2512:30 to 13:30
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